
MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

X26 Heathrow Airport - Kingston - West Croydon

Express
Daily

Monday - Friday
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0650 0740 0845 0950 1450 1545 1655 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0613 0703 0754 0859 1004 1504 1600 1710 1814 1914 2013 2113 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0628 0721 0816 0919 1022 1522 1619 1729 1833 1931 2027 2127 2227
Kingston John Lewis 0634 0727 0823 0926 1029 1529 1626 1736 1840 1938 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0637 0731 0827 0930 1033 Then 1533 1630 1740 1844 1942 2037 2137 2237
New Malden Fountain 0645 0739 0838 0940 1042 every 1542 1641 1753 1854 1950 2045 2145 2245
Worcester Park Station Ê 0649 0744 0844 0945 1047 60 1547 1648 1800 1859 1954 2049 2149 2249
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0652 0748 0848 0949 1051 minutes 1551 1653 1805 1903 1957 2052 2152 2252
Cheam Village Broadway 0655 0751 0853 0953 1055 until 1555 1659 1810 1907 2001 2055 2155 2255
Sutton Police Station Ê 0700 0757 0859 0958 1100 1600 1705 1815 1912 2006 2059 2159 2259
Carshalton High Street 0705 0803 0906 1003 1105 1605 1714 1822 1918 2010 2103 2203 2303
Wallington Green 0706 0807 0908 1004 1106 1606 1717 1823 1919 2011 2104 2204 2304
East Croydon Station Ê 0718 0822 0922 1017 1119 1619 1733 1838 1933 2023 2116 2216 2316
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0721 0827 0927 1022 1124 1624 1738 1842 1937 2026 2119 2219 2319

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0700 0754 0850 1650 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0613 0713 0808 0904 1704 1814 1914 2013 2113 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0628 0728 0825 0922 1722 1832 1931 2027 2127 2227
Kingston John Lewis 0634 0734 0832 0929 1729 1839 1938 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0637 0737 0835 0933 Then 1733 1843 1942 2037 2137 2237
New Malden Fountain 0645 0745 0844 0942 every 1742 1851 1950 2045 2145 2245
Worcester Park Station Ê 0649 0749 0849 0947 60 1747 1855 1954 2049 2149 2249
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0652 0752 0853 0951 minutes 1751 1859 1957 2052 2152 2252
Cheam Village Broadway 0655 0755 0857 0955 until 1755 1903 2001 2055 2155 2255
Sutton Police Station Ê 0700 0800 0902 1000 1800 1908 2006 2059 2159 2259
Carshalton High Street 0705 0805 0907 1005 1805 1912 2010 2103 2203 2303
Wallington Green 0706 0806 0908 1006 1806 1913 2011 2104 2204 2304
East Croydon Station Ê 0718 0818 0920 1019 1819 1925 2023 2116 2216 2316
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0721 0821 0924 1024 1824 1929 2026 2119 2219 2319

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0600 0700 0750 0850 0950 1650 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
Hatton Cross Station Bus Station „ 0613 0713 0802 0904 1004 1704 1814 1914 2013 2113 2213
Teddington Broad Street 0628 0728 0818 0921 1022 1722 1832 1931 2027 2127 2227
Kingston John Lewis 0634 0734 0824 0928 1029 1729 1839 1938 2034 2134 2234
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0637 0737 0827 0931 1033 Then 1733 1843 1942 2037 2137 2237
New Malden Fountain 0645 0745 0835 0939 1042 every 1742 1851 1950 2045 2145 2245
Worcester Park Station Ê 0649 0749 0839 0943 1047 60 1747 1855 1954 2049 2149 2249
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0652 0752 0842 0946 1051 minutes 1751 1859 1957 2052 2152 2252
Cheam Village Broadway 0655 0755 0846 0950 1055 until 1755 1903 2001 2055 2155 2255
Sutton Police Station Ê 0700 0800 0851 0955 1100 1800 1908 2006 2059 2159 2259
Carshalton High Street 0705 0805 0856 1000 1105 1805 1912 2010 2103 2203 2303
Wallington Green 0706 0806 0857 1001 1106 1806 1913 2011 2104 2204 2304
East Croydon Station Ê 0718 0818 0909 1014 1119 1819 1925 2023 2116 2216 2316
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0721 0821 0913 1019 1124 1824 1929 2026 2119 2219 2319
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MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

X26 West Croydon - Kingston - Heathrow Airport

Express
Daily

Monday - Friday
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0600 0640 0730 0845 0945 1345 1445 1545 1645 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
East Croydon Station Ê 0604 0644 0735 0850 0950 1350 1450 1550 1650 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0615 0655 0750 0905 1002 1402 1502 1605 1705 1818 1915 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0616 0656 0752 0907 1003 1403 1503 1607 1707 1820 1916 2015 2115 2215
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0621 0701 0800 0914 1010 Then 1410 1510 1615 1715 1827 1922 2020 2120 2220
Cheam Village Broadway 0626 0706 0808 0920 1015 every 1415 1517 1620 1720 1832 1927 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0629 0710 0813 0924 1019 60 1419 1521 1624 1724 1836 1930 2028 2128 2228
Worcester Park Station Ê 0634 0715 0823 0930 1024 minutes 1424 1527 1630 1730 1842 1935 2032 2132 2232
New Malden Fountain 0639 0721 0834 0935 1029 until 1429 1532 1635 1735 1847 1940 2036 2137 2237
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0647 0730 0847 0946 1040 1440 1543 1646 1746 1857 1949 2045 2145 2245
Kingston John Lewis 0649 0733 0851 0949 1043 1443 1546 1649 1749 1900 1951 2047 2147 2247
Teddington Broad Street 0655 0739 0859 0956 1050 1450 1553 1657 1756 1907 1957 2053 2153 2253
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0712 0801 0919 1013 1107 1507 1610 1717 1813 1923 2013 2109 2209 2309
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0724 0815 0933 1027 1121 1521 1624 1731 1827 1937 2027 2121 2221 2321

Saturday (also Good Friday)
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0600 0700 0755 0845 1645 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
East Croydon Station Ê 0604 0704 0759 0850 1650 1805 1904 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0615 0715 0810 0902 1702 1817 1915 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0616 0716 0811 0903 1703 1818 1916 2015 2115 2215
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0621 0721 0816 0910 Then 1710 1824 1922 2020 2120 2220
Cheam Village Broadway 0626 0726 0821 0915 every 1715 1829 1927 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0629 0729 0824 0919 60 1719 1833 1930 2028 2128 2228
Worcester Park Station Ê 0634 0734 0829 0924 minutes 1724 1838 1935 2032 2132 2232
New Malden Fountain 0639 0739 0834 0929 until 1729 1843 1940 2036 2137 2237
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0647 0747 0844 0940 1740 1853 1949 2045 2145 2245
Kingston John Lewis 0649 0749 0847 0943 1743 1856 1951 2047 2147 2247
Teddington Broad Street 0655 0755 0854 0950 1750 1902 1957 2053 2153 2253
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0712 0812 0911 1007 1807 1919 2013 2109 2209 2309
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0724 0824 0925 1021 1821 1933 2027 2121 2221 2321

Sunday and other Public Holidays
West Croydon Bus Station Ê 0600 0700 0800 0850 0945 1645 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
East Croydon Station Ê 0604 0704 0804 0854 0950 1650 1805 1904 2004 2104 2204
Wallington Green 0615 0715 0815 0905 1002 1702 1817 1915 2014 2114 2214
Carshalton High Street 0616 0716 0816 0906 1003 1703 1818 1916 2015 2115 2215
Sutton Head Post Office Ê 0621 0721 0821 0912 1010 Then 1710 1824 1922 2020 2120 2220
Cheam Village Broadway 0626 0726 0826 0917 1015 every 1715 1829 1927 2024 2124 2224
North Cheam Queen Victoria 0629 0729 0829 0920 1019 60 1719 1833 1930 2028 2128 2228
Worcester Park Station Ê 0634 0734 0834 0925 1024 minutes 1724 1838 1935 2032 2132 2232
New Malden Fountain 0639 0739 0839 0930 1029 until 1729 1843 1940 2036 2137 2237
Kingston Clarence Street Ê 0647 0747 0847 0939 1040 1740 1853 1949 2045 2145 2245
Kingston John Lewis 0649 0749 0849 0942 1043 1743 1856 1951 2047 2147 2247
Teddington Broad Street 0655 0755 0855 0949 1050 1750 1902 1957 2053 2153 2253
Hatton Cross Station Hatton Rd South „0712 0812 0912 1006 1107 1807 1919 2013 2109 2209 2309
Heathrow Airport Central „ Ê 0724 0824 0924 1020 1121 1821 1933 2027 2121 2221 2321

Operated by Metrobus for London Buses    10.12.05    T6452T

LIMITED STOP - BUSES ONLY STOP AT POINTS SHOWN
•

Hatt
on

 Cros
s S

tat
ion

   H
at

to
n Road

 So
ut

h „

King
sto

n J
ohn

 Le
wis

New
 M

ald
en

 Fo
un

tai
n

Nor
th

 Che
am

 Q
ue

en
 Vict

oria

Wall
ing

to
n G

ree
n

King
sto

n C
lar

en
ce

 St
ree

t Ê

Su
tto

n H
ea

d Po
st 

Offi
ce

 Ê

Cars
ha

lto
n H

igh
 St

ree
t

Che
am

 V
illa

ge
 Br

oad
way

Worc
es

ter
 Pa

rk 
St

at
ion

 Ê

Te
dd

ing
to

n B
road

 St
ree

t

• •• • • • • • • • • • •
Ea

st 
Croy

do
n S

tat
ion

 Ê

Hea
th

row
 A

irp
or

t

    
Cen

tra
l „

 Ê

•
Wes

t C
roy

do
n B

us
 St

at
ion Ê

�


